Convertitori/Ripetitori in FIBRA OTTICA
Convertitori/Ripetitori in FIBRA OTTICA
ADFweb.com srl
via Strada Nuova, 17 – 31010 – Mareno di Piave (TV) – Italy
Tel. +39-0438.30.91.31  FAX +39-0438.49.20.99
mail: info@adfweb.com  - web site: www.adfweb.com
2
FUNZIONALITA’ ED AFFIDABILITA’

mail: info@adfweb.com  - web site: www.adfweb.com
6
ORDER CODES:
HD67701 serie
(Topologies: Single Loop -  Point to Point)
HD67701 – x – x – xxx
HD67702 serie:
(Topologies: Double Loop – Multidrop)
HD67702 – x – x – xxx - xxx
Port:
2 = RS232
4 = RS485
C = CAN
E = Ethernet
I/O:
1 = 4 Inputs and 4 Outputs
0 = Not Present
Slot1:
H5S = Single Mode, Maximum distance 10 Km
D5M = Multi Mode, Maximum distance 550 m
000 = SFP not present
Port:
2 = RS232
4 = RS485
C = CAN
E = Ethernet
Expansion:
1 = I/O Module with 4 Inputs and 4 Outputs
0 = Not Present
Slot1:
H5S = Single Mode, Maximum distance 10 Km
D5M = Multi Mode, Maximum distance 550 m
000 = SFP not present
Slot2:
H5S = Single Mode, Maximum distance 10 Km
D5M = Multi Mode, Maximum distance 550 m
000 = SFP not present
Convertitori/Ripetitori in FIBRA OTTICA
ADFweb.com srl
via Strada Nuova, 17 – 31010 – Mareno di Piave (TV) – Italy
Tel. +39-0438.30.91.31  FAX +39-0438.49.20.99
mail: info@adfweb.com  - web site: www.adfweb.com
7
HD67033M - RS232 / Optic Fibers – Converter
( Daisy chain fiber connection, topology possible: Single Loop )
HD67034M - RS232 / Optic Fibers – Converter
( Daisy chain fiber connection, topology possible: Multi-Drop, Double Loop )
HD67035M - RS485 / Optic Fibers – Converter
( Daisy chain fiber connection, topology possible: Single Loop )
HD67036M - RS485 / Optic Fibers – Converter
( Daisy chain fiber connection, topology possible: Multi-Drop, Double Loop )
HD67072-B2 - RS232 / Optic Fibers - Converter - Modem
(Selectable: Light = "1" with Dark = "0", or vice versa: Light = "0" with Dark = "1")
(Fiber connection, topology possible: Point to point)
HD67073-B2 - RS485 / Optic Fibers - Converter - Modem
(Selectable: Light = "1" with Dark = "0", or vice versa: Light = "0" with Dark = "1")
(Fiber connection, topology possible: Point to point)
HD67074-B2 - USB / Optic Fibers - Converter - Modem
(Selectable: Light = "1" with Dark = "0", or vice versa: Light = "0" with Dark = "1")
(Fiber connection, topology possible: Point to point)
Convertitori/Ripetitori in FIBRA OTTICA
ADFweb.com srl
via Strada Nuova, 17 – 31010 – Mareno di Piave (TV) – Italy
Tel. +39-0438.30.91.31  FAX +39-0438.49.20.99
mail: info@adfweb.com  - web site: www.adfweb.com
8
4 TOPOLOGIE DI COLLEGAMENTO
1 - Point To Point (linked directly)
3 - Redundant Ring (Double Loop)
2 - Ring (Single Loop)
4 - Multi-Drop (In-Line)
Two optical fibers
Ethernet